Tab ITB# 4624	ITB #4624 Street Cut and Miscellaneous Pavement Repair			True North Asphalt		CB Asphalt		Gibraltar Construction Co.		Sommerset Paving		Best Asphalt, Inc.		Cadillac Asphalt	
Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
203	Traffic Control, Allowance	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
207a	Remove HMA Pavement (Excavated)	S.F.	29259	\$2.00	\$58,518.00	\$2.00	\$58,518.00	\$4.18	\$122,302.62	\$4.90	\$143,369.10	\$9.20	\$269,182.80	\$7.75	\$ 226,757.25
207b	Remove HMA Pavement (Mill)	TON	1400	\$45.00	\$63,000.00	\$35.00	\$49,000.00	\$45.33	\$63,462.00	\$45.00	\$63,000.00	\$200.00	\$280,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 84,000.00
208a	HMA Patching (Hand)	TON	1060	\$182.00	\$192,920.00	\$346.00	\$366,760.00	\$355.00	\$376,300.00	\$400.00	\$424,000.00	\$400.00	\$424,000.00	\$525.00	\$ 556,500.00
208b	HMA Patching (Machine Placed)	TON	1400	\$155.00	\$217,000.00	\$132.00	\$184,800.00	\$162.00	\$226,800.00	\$148.00	\$207,200.00	\$260.00	\$364,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 210,000.00
209a	Milling Machine Mobilization	EACH	6	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
210	Subgrade Undercutting - Type II	C.Y.	120	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$119.00	\$14,280.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$118.00	\$14,160.00	\$200.00	\$ 24,000.00
211	21 AA Limestone - C.I.P.	C.Y.	60	\$76.00	\$4,560.00	\$28.00	\$1,680.00	\$112.00	\$6,720.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00	\$115.00	\$ 6,900.00
212	Class 11 Granular Backfill - C.I.P.	C.Y.	60	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$28.00	\$1,680.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$105.00	\$ 6,300.00
255	Manhole / Inlet Structure Cover	EACH	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,250.00	\$13,500.00	\$1,950.00	\$11,700.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00
256	Handhole Assembly	EACH	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 12,800.00
266	Misc. Improvement Allowance	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
267	Emergency Response Fee	EACH	4	2,000.00	\$8,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	2,500.00	\$10,000.00	1,000.00	\$4,000.00	10,000.00	40,000.00	7,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
269	Overband Crackseal	LBS Applied	800	3.00	\$2,400.00	12.00	9,600.00	10.00	\$8,000.00	12.00	\$9,600.00	15.00	12,000.00	9.50	\$ 7,600.00
					\$615,398.00		\$739,638.00	****	\$902,264.62		\$949,769.10		\$1,476,342.80		\$1,223,057.25

^{****} Correct bid price, submittal noted \$888,764.62 as the total cost.